
 

 

 
AGENDA - MEETING OF THE CONGREGATION 

10.45 am Sunday 2 December 2018 
 

1. Welcome, acknowledgement of land, attendance and apologies 
 

2. Confirmation of Agenda 
 

3. Confirmation of Minutes – 29 July 2018 (taken as read) 
 

4. MISSION IN ACTION 
 
5.1 Ministry update  

5.1.1 Chairperson, Margaret Cargill 
 

5.1.2 Minister, Bob Hutchinson 
 

5.1.3 Report on the Meeting of the Presbytery and Synod of South Australia, 24-26 November 2018 
 
 

6. RESOURCING AND ENABLING MISSION 
 
6.1 Community Building and Fundraising Calendar 2019 
 
6.2 Finance Update 

6.2.1 Treasurer’s report, January to October 2018 
 

6.2.2 2019 Interim Budget 
 

6.3 Projects Update 
6.3.1 Student Accommodation Project (taken as read) 
 
6.3.2 Church Seating Project (taken as read) 
 
6.3.3 Beyond Morialta Mission Projects for 2019 

 
7. WIDER CHURCH 

 
7.1 Magill Inter Church Council report (taken as read) 

 
8. ANY OTHER BUSINESS and CLOSING REMARKS 

 
9. NEXT MEETING:  10.45 am, Sunday 31 March 2019 

 
Diary Dates 

Day Date Time Details 

Sunday 2 December 5.50 p Sp@ce 

Monday  17 December 7.00pm Blue Christmas 

Friday 21 December 12 noon Office closed 

Sunday 23 December  Last newssheet for 2018 

Monday 24 December 7.30 pm Christmas Eve 

Tuesday 25 December 9.00 am Christmas Day 

Sundays during January – combined services at 9.30 am in the hall 

Tuesday 29 January 2019 9.00 am Office re-opens 

Sunday 3 February 2019  First newssheet for 2019 

Sunday 31 March 10.45 am Meeting of the congregation 

Sunday 30 June 10.45 am Meeting of the congregation 

Sunday 1 December 10.45 am Meeting of the congregation 

 

Muffin Morning Tea 
Proceeds to  

Beyond Morialta Mission Projects! 
Tea/coffee and muffins served to your table. 

Gold coin donation 


